Micro/sys 3730 Park Place, Montrose, CA 91020 (818)244-4600 Fax (818)244-4246
email: info@embeddedsys.com
✓✓✓✓✓ Up to 4M of static RAM
✓✓✓✓✓ Up to 32M of Flash
✓✓✓✓✓ On-board battery backup for RAM in
1M blocks
✓✓✓✓✓ Off-board battery support
✓✓✓✓✓ Write protection for RAM in 1M blocks

� Write protection software writeable
� Write protection status software readable
Ordering Information:
MPC456 2MByte SRAM Solid State
Disk Drive
MPC456-1 2MByte SRAM/4MByte
Flash Solid State Disk Drive
MPC456-2 4MByte SRAM/8MByte
Flash Solid State Disk Drive
MPC456-3 4MByte SRAM/32MBytes
Flash Solid State Disk Drive
456OPT-F2 Add 2MB Flash
456OPT-F4 Add 4MB Flash
456OPT-F8 Add 8MB Flash
456OPT-F16 Add 16MB Flash
456OPT-F32 Add 32MB Flash
456OPT-R0    Delete all SRAM
456OPT-R1    Reduce SRAM to 1MB
456OPT-R4    Increase SRAM to 4MB
P
C/
1
0